

ChoiceOne Engineering F. ITEM D. NO. DESCRIPTION		Bid Tabulation Village of Ada								1									
	V	Willeke Ave	e. Reconstru	3	Hohenbi	rink Excavating LLC Findlay, Ohio	Cash Services LLC Millbury, Ohio	Beaverdan	n Contracting Inc. Bluffton, Ohio	Miller Con	ntracting Group Inc. Ottoville, Ohio	JC	OR Excavating, Inc. Findlay, Ohio	R.D. Jones	s Excavating, Inc. Harrod, Ohio	Helms & Son	s Excavating, Inc. Findlay, Ohio	Tom's	s Construction, In St. Henry, Oh
	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. <u>QTY.</u>	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTAL COST	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTAL UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTAL <u>COST</u>	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTAL <u>COST</u>	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTAL <u>COST</u>	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTAL <u>COST</u>	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTAL COST	UNIT <u>COST</u>	TOTA
201 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 \$10,000.0		\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$70,030.81	\$70,030.81	\$5,640.37	\$5,640.
202 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$17,533.00	\$17,533.00 \$7,500.0	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$28,098.00	\$28,098.00 *1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,788.53	\$4,788.53	\$20,460.02	\$20,460.
202 WALK REMOVED	S.F.	108	\$2.00	\$216.00	\$1.00	\$108.00 \$1.5		\$0.75	\$81.00	\$1.50	\$162.00	\$2.00	\$216.00	\$4.50	\$486.00	\$0.95	\$102.60	\$1.38	\$149
202 PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER 202 CATCH BASIN REMOVED	FI. EACH	1806	\$12.00 \$250.00	\$21,672.00 \$2,250.00	\$10.00 \$200.00	\$18,060.00 \$7.5 \$1,800.00 \$500.0	·	\$7.50 \$150.00	\$13,545.00 \$1,350.00	\$8.50 \$265.00	\$15,351.00 \$2,385.00	\$10.00 \$250.00	\$18,060.00 \$2,250.00	\$15.00 \$850.00	\$27,090.00 \$7,650.00	\$14.55 \$119.25	\$26,277.30 \$1,073.25	\$27.85 \$297.92	\$50,297 \$2,681
202 MANHOLE REMOVED	EACH	1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$200.00	\$200.00 \$825.0		\$130.00	\$1,350.00	\$985.00	\$985.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$119.25	\$238.49	\$311.36	\$2,001.
202 VALVE BOX REMOVED	EACH	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$300.00 \$425.0		\$50.00	\$300.00	\$240.00	\$1,440.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$59.62	\$357.72	\$194.16	\$1,164
202 GUARDRAIL REMOVED	FT.	14	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$15.00	\$210.00 \$100.0		\$5.00	\$70.00	\$49.00	\$686.00	\$65.00	\$910.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$10.20	\$142.80	\$23.07	\$322
202 CONCRETE RETAINING WALL REMOVED	FT. FT.	20	\$50.00 \$15.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$500.00 \$125.0 \$170.00 \$100.0		\$10.00	\$200.00	\$33.00	\$660.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$6.37	\$127.40	\$113.63	\$2,272
202 LANDSCAPE FENCE REMOVED FOR STORAGE 202 BOLLARDS REMOVED	EACH	1 / 5	\$15.00 \$75.00	\$255.00 \$375.00	\$10.00 \$75.00	\$170.00 \$100.0 \$375.00 \$75.0		\$10.00 \$25.00	\$170.00 \$125.00	\$34.00 \$91.00	\$578.00 \$455.00	\$20.00 \$150.00	\$340.00 \$750.00	\$20.00 \$50.00	\$340.00 \$250.00	\$7.14 \$23.70	\$121.38 \$118.50	\$3.70 \$103.62	\$62 \$518
202 YARD POST LIGHT POLE REMOVED FOR STORAGE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00 \$500.0		\$50.00	\$100.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$238.49	\$476.98	\$310.64	\$621.
202 MAILBOX AND FOUNDATION REMOVED	EACH	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$200.00 \$150.0	0 \$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$24.29	\$24.29	\$26.72	\$26.
203 EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	4182	\$13.00	\$54,366.00	\$10.75	\$44,956.50 \$8.1		\$12.00	\$50,184.00	\$10.50	\$43,911.00	\$14.00	\$58,548.00	\$12.50	\$52,275.00	\$17.88	\$74,774.16	\$16.70	\$69,839
204 EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	540	\$40.00	\$21,600.00	\$40.00	\$21,600.00 \$31.0	·	\$45.00	\$24,300.00	\$40.00	\$21,600.00	\$14.00	\$7,560.00	\$44.00	\$23,760.00	\$49.53	\$26,746.20	\$50.89	\$27,480
204 SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN 301 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22	S.Y. C.Y.	7686 446	\$2.50 \$140.00	\$19,215.00 \$62,440.00	\$0.50 \$142.15	\$3,843.00 \$0.8 \$63,398.90 \$22.7		\$0.75 \$140.00	\$5,764.50 \$62,440.00	\$1.00 \$145.00	\$7,686.00 \$64,670.00	\$1.65 \$140.00	\$12,681.90 \$62,440.00	\$1.50 \$150.00	\$11,529.00 \$66,900.00	\$0.94 \$150.64	\$7,224.84 \$67,185.44	\$0.49 \$163.03	\$3,766 \$72,711
304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1320	\$140.00	\$50,160.00	\$142.15	\$42,900.00 \$35.2		\$140.00	\$62,440.00 \$44,880.00	\$145.00	\$45,540.00	\$140.00	\$62,440.00 \$55,440.00	\$150.00	\$38,280.00	\$150.64	\$67,185.44 \$42,781.20	\$103.03	\$72,711 \$51,532
407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	653	\$4.00	\$2,612.00	\$1.50	\$979.50 \$3.4		\$3.00	\$1,959.00	\$3.00	\$1,959.00	\$3.50	\$2,285.50	\$3.60	\$2,350.80	\$3.77	\$2,461.81	\$3.60	\$2,350
411 STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	157	\$55.00	\$8,635.00	\$40.00	\$6,280.00 \$35.0	0 \$5,495.00	\$40.00	\$6,280.00	\$44.00	\$6,908.00	\$42.00	\$6,594.00	\$29.00	\$4,553.00	\$43.88	\$6,889.16	\$39.05	\$6,130
441 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG 64-22	C.Y.	223	\$175.00	\$39,025.00	\$160.00	\$35,680.00 \$184.4	Ť	\$160.00	\$35,680.00	\$170.00	\$37,910.00	\$170.00	\$37,910.00	\$175.00	\$39,025.00	\$171.45	\$38,233.35	\$190.61	\$42,506
441 ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	260	\$170.00	\$44,200.00	\$150.00	\$39,000.00 \$171.6	•	\$150.00	\$39,000.00	\$160.00	\$41,600.00	\$160.00	\$41,600.00	\$164.00	\$42,640.00	\$157.69	\$40,999.40	\$177.42	\$46,129
441 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG 64-22 (DRIVEWAYS) 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448) (DRIVEWAYS)	C.Y. C.Y.	8 12	\$300.00 \$300.00	\$2,400.00 \$3,600.00	\$320.00 \$320.00	\$2,560.00 \$348.0 \$3,840.00 \$348.0	·	\$325.00 \$325.00	\$2,600.00 \$3,900.00	\$305.00 \$305.00	\$2,440.00 \$3,660.00	\$350.00 \$350.00	\$2,800.00 \$4,200.00	\$330.00 \$330.00	\$2,640.00 \$3,960.00	\$266.06 \$252.30	\$2,128.48 \$3,027.60	\$359.61 \$359.61	\$2,876 \$4,315
452 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1063	\$55.00	\$58,465.00	\$520.00	\$5,840.00 \$55,276.00 \$54.5	·	\$525.00	\$5,807.50	\$55.00	\$58,465.00	\$62.00	\$65,906.00	\$53.50	\$56,870.50	\$252.30 \$57.09	\$3,027.00 \$60,686.67	\$60.68	\$64,502
605 4" SHALLOW PIPE UNDERDRAINS, 707.44 (NON PERFORATED), AS PER PLAN	FT.	210	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$5.00	\$1,050.00 \$7.0		\$8.00	\$1,680.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$8.50	\$1,785.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$6.94	\$1,457.40	\$15.36	\$3,225
605 4" SHALLOW PIPE UNDERDRAINS, 707.31 (PERFORATED), AS PER PLAN	FT.	3627	\$10.00	\$36,270.00	\$5.00	\$18,135.00 \$7.0	0 \$25,389.00	\$7.50	\$27,202.50	\$5.50	\$19,948.50	\$6.50	\$23,575.50	\$14.00	\$50,778.00	\$6.44	\$23,357.88	\$9.93	\$36,016
608 SIDEWALK REMOVED AND REPLACED, IN-KIND	S.F.	150	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$5.85	\$877.50 \$5.8	1 \$871.50	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$5.10	\$765.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.15	\$1,822.50	\$5.22	\$783.00	\$7.19	\$1,078
608 4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	12253	\$6.00	\$73,518.00	\$4.85	\$59,427.05 \$8.0		\$4.75	\$58,201.75	\$5.10	\$62,490.30	\$5.65	\$69,229.45	\$6.60	\$80,869.80	\$4.27	\$52,320.31	\$6.78	\$83,075
608 CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN 609 CURB REMOVED AND REPLACED, IN-KIND	S.F.	328 100	\$12.00 \$20.00	\$3,936.00 \$2,000.00	\$12.00 \$25.00	\$3,936.00 \$12.7 \$2,500.00 \$21.8		\$10.00 \$30.00	\$3,280.00 \$3,000.00	\$9.50 \$28.00	\$3,116.00 \$2,800.00	\$10.00 \$30.00	\$3,280.00 \$3,000.00	\$9.80 \$35.00	\$3,214.40 \$3,500.00	\$8.81 \$40.65	\$2,889.68 \$4,065.00	\$13.25 \$32.08	\$4,346 \$3,208
609 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	FT.	3837	\$20.00	\$61,392.00	\$13.50	\$2,300.00 \$21.0 \$51,799.50 \$13.9	·	\$13.50	\$51,799.50	\$13.00	\$49,881.00	\$30.00 \$13.50	\$51,799.50	\$15.00	\$57,555.00	\$40.03	\$55,214.43	\$14.33	\$5,200 \$54,984
611 4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$250.00 \$1.0		\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$16.98	\$849
611 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$300.00 \$1.0	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$16.74	\$837.00	\$19.21	\$960
611 8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$350.00 \$1.0		\$5.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$21.16	\$1,058.00	\$22.45	\$1,122.
611 6" STORM LATERAL, AS PER PLAN	FT.	470	\$50.00	\$23,500.00	\$48.00	\$22,560.00 \$30.0		\$47.50	\$22,325.00	\$56.00	\$26,320.00	\$42.00	\$19,740.00	\$62.00	\$29,140.00	\$57.37	\$26,963.90	\$94.23	\$44,288.
611 8" STORM LATERAL, AS PER PLAN 611 10" PVC SDR-35 STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	F1. ET	457	\$60.00 \$60.00	\$27,420.00 \$360.00	\$24.00 \$50.00	\$10,968.00 \$50.0 \$300.00 \$51.0		\$47.50 \$50.00	\$21,707.50 \$300.00	\$35.00 \$135.00	\$15,995.00 \$810.00	\$43.00 \$95.00	\$19,651.00 \$570.00	\$45.00 \$110.00	\$20,565.00 \$660.00	\$40.45 \$62.79	\$18,485.65 \$376.74	\$39.72 \$102.26	\$18,152. \$613.
611 12" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	644	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$25,760.00 \$47.0		\$45.00	\$28,980.00	\$39.00	\$25,116.00	\$54.00	\$370.00	\$28.50	\$18,354.00	\$02.7 <i>5</i> \$42.75	\$27,531.00	\$44.07	\$28,381.
611 18" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	310	\$75.00	\$23,250.00	\$62.00	\$19,220.00 \$48.0	, ,	\$77.50	\$24,025.00	\$108.00	\$33,480.00	\$58.00	\$17,980.00	\$47.00	\$14,570.00	\$68.83	\$21,337.30	\$81.81	\$25,361.
611 24" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	515	\$85.00	\$43,775.00	\$71.00	\$36,565.00 \$68.0	935,020.00	\$87.50	\$45,062.50	\$94.00	\$48,410.00	\$92.00	\$47,380.00	\$61.00	\$31,415.00	\$88.60	\$45,629.00	\$104.65	\$53,894.
611 36" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	180	\$95.00	\$17,100.00	\$103.00	\$18,540.00 \$98.0		\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$98.00	\$17,640.00	\$110.00	\$19,800.00	\$92.00	\$16,560.00	\$112.29	\$20,212.20	\$135.04	\$24,307
611 6" PVC SDR-35, SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	FT.	718	\$75.00	\$53,850.00	\$67.00	\$48,106.00 \$46.0		\$55.00	\$39,490.00	\$66.00	\$47,388.00	\$51.00	\$36,618.00	\$58.25	\$41,823.50	\$48.74	\$34,995.32	\$98.88	\$70,995
611 8" PVC SDR-35, SANITARY SEWER LATERAL 611 8" PVC SDR-35, SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	F1. ET	52 1591	\$85.00 \$65.00	\$4,420.00	\$69.00 \$49.60	\$3,588.00 \$60.0 \$78,913.60 \$55.0		\$55.00 \$60.00	\$2,860.00 \$95,460.00	\$75.00 \$63.00	\$3,900.00 \$100,233.00	\$55.00 \$62.00	\$2,860.00 \$98,642.00	\$66.50 \$45.00	\$3,458.00 \$71,595.00	\$65.04 \$59.67	\$3,382.08 \$94,934.97	\$118.89 \$57.94	\$6,182. \$92,182.
611 TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1591	\$65.00 \$2,000.00	\$103,415.00 \$28,000.00	\$49.60 \$1,350.00	\$18,900.00 \$1,400.0	·	\$60.00	\$95,460.00 \$18,900.00	\$63.00 \$1,450.00	\$20,300.00	\$62.00	\$98,642.00 \$19,600.00	\$45.00	\$71,395.00	\$59.67 \$1,501.97	\$94,934.97 \$21,027.58	\$57.94 \$1,949.07	\$92,182. \$27,286.
611 TYPE 3 STORM MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	9	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$2,870.00	\$25,830.00 \$3,375.0	·	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,275.00	\$29,475.00		\$19,800.00	\$2,950.00	\$26,550.00	\$3,757.11	·	\$4,224.34	\$38,019.
611 YARD DRAIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00 \$1,450.0		\$900.00	\$2,700.00		\$4,395.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$821.45	\$2,464.35	\$1,115.51	\$3,346.
611 TYPE 3 SANITARY MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	7	\$4,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,120.00	\$21,840.00 \$3,850.0		\$3,850.00	\$26,950.00	•	\$25,200.00		\$18,900.00	\$3,450.00	\$24,150.00	\$4,189.67	·	\$4,049.60	\$28,347.
614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 622 MONUMENT ASSEMBLY AS DED DI ANI	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$12,000.00 \$500.00	\$12,000.00 \$20,000.0 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.0	·	\$3,500.00	·	\$15,000.00	·	\$50,098.00	\$50,098.00	\$3,500.00 \$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,137.24	\$4,137.24		\$17,373. \$630.
623 MONUMENT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN 630 REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND STORAGE	EACH EACH	∠ 7	\$750.00 \$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00 \$25.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.0 \$175.00 \$29.0	Ψ2,000.00	\$500.00 \$20.00	\$1,000.00 \$140.00	\$1,150.00 \$28.00	\$2,300.00 \$196.00	\$1,000.00 \$150.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,050.00	\$350.00 \$50.00	\$700.00 \$350.00	\$221.08 \$21.16	\$442.16 \$148.12	\$315.39 \$23.98	\$630 \$167
630 REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND DISPOSAL	EACH	, 5	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$25.00	\$175.00 \$29.0 \$125.00 \$29.0		\$20.00	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$140.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$21.10	\$132.25	\$23.90 \$29.97	\$107
GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST	FT.	232	\$20.00	\$4,640.00	\$11.00	\$2,552.00 \$13.9			\$3,480.00	\$13.00	\$3,016.00	\$8.00	\$1,856.00	\$7.50	\$1,740.00	\$10.58	\$2,454.56	\$12.00	\$2,784
30 SIGN, FLAT SHEET	S.F.	75.75	\$25.00	\$1,893.75	\$20.00	\$1,515.00 \$27.8	·	\$15.00	\$1,136.25	\$26.00	\$1,969.50	\$15.00	\$1,136.25	\$6.25	\$473.44	\$22.22	\$1,683.17	\$26.00	\$1,969
30 SIGN DOUBLE FACED, STREET NAME	EACH	4	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$80.00	\$320.00 \$174.0		\$90.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$84.63	\$338.52	\$95.91	\$383
38 VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE 38 8" GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX	EACH	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$175.00	\$700.00 \$125.0 \$10,800.00 \$1,650.0			\$800.00	\$165.00 \$1.300.00	\$660.00	\$200.00 \$1.350.00	\$800.00	\$900.00 \$1.435.00	\$3,600.00	\$300.95 \$1.251.16	\$1,203.80 \$7,506.06	\$187.46 \$2,846.45	\$749 \$17,078
38 8" GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX 38 6" WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH FT.	6 135	\$2,000.00 \$65.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,800.00 \$52.00	\$10,800.00 \$1,650.0 \$7,020.00 \$35.0		\$1,200.00 \$60.00	\$7,200.00 \$8,100.00	\$1,300.00 \$52.00	\$7,800.00 \$7,020.00	\$1,350.00 \$45.00	\$8,100.00 \$6,075.00	\$1,435.00 \$65.00	\$8,610.00 \$8,775.00	\$1,251.16 \$47.88	\$7,506.96 \$6,463.80	\$2,846.45 \$53.14	\$17,078 \$7,173
38 8" WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	1820	\$60.00	\$109,200.00	\$52.00	\$105,560.00 \$48.0		\$60.00	\$109,200.00	\$52.00	\$94,640.00	\$47.00	\$85,540.00	\$60.00	\$109,200.00	\$55.96	\$101,847.20	\$53.14 \$57.62	\$104,868
338 1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN	FT.	616	\$55.00	\$33,880.00	\$52.00	\$32,032.00 \$40.0			\$24,640.00	\$53.50	\$32,956.00	\$43.00	\$26,488.00	\$65.00	\$40,040.00	\$69.41	\$42,756.56	\$69.09	\$42,559
638 6" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN	EACH	4	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$15,800.00 \$4,850.0	\$19,400.00	\$4,250.00	\$17,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,158.35	\$16,633.40	\$5,219.48	\$20,877
638 FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED	EACH	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$800.00 \$350.0		\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$355.58	\$711.16	\$268.94	\$537.
659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	4264	\$3.00	\$12,792.00	\$2.00	\$8,528.00 \$2.5		\$2.00	\$8,528.00	\$1.85	\$7,888.40	\$5.50	\$23,452.00	\$1.60	\$6,822.40	\$4.69	\$19,998.16	\$5.16	\$22,002
832 EROSION CONTROL 861 GEOGRID FOR SUBGRADE STABILIZATION, AS PER PLAN	EACH S.Y.	7500 6623	\$1.00 \$5.00	\$7,500.00 \$33,115.00	\$1.00 \$3.75	\$7,500.00 \$1.0 \$24,836.25 \$8.0		\$1.00 \$4.00	\$7,500.00 \$26,492.00	\$1.00 \$3.50	\$7,500.00 \$23,180.50	\$1.00 \$4.00	\$7,500.00 \$26,492.00	\$1.00 \$5.50	\$7,500.00 \$36,426.50	\$1.00 \$1.72	\$7,500.00 \$11,391.56	\$1.00 \$3.70	\$7,500 \$24,505
PEC BOLLARD	EACH	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00 \$500.0		\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$420.00	\$1,680.00	\$165.00	\$660.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,093.73	\$4,374.92	\$718.24	\$2,872
TOTAL			_	\$1,288,052.75		\$1,066,748.80	\$1,093,381.46	· <u></u>	\$1,117,261.00		\$1,136,325.20	· —	\$1,192,273.10 *2		\$1,224,361.84		\$1,229,806.37	·	\$1,403,080

^{*1} Total given was \$28,543.00

^{*2} Total given was \$1,192,718.10